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	Dimensions

Model

A

B

C

D

F

G

007-F5
6-3/8”
4-1/2”
3-3/16”
2-15/16”
4-3/4”
6-3/8”
Materials of Construction

Casing (Volute):
Cast Iron or Stainless Steel

Stator Housing:
Steel

Cartridge:
Stainless Steel

Impeller:
Non-Metallic

Shaft:
Ceramic

Bearings:
Carbon

O-Ring & Gaskets:
EPDM




